
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 JUNE, 2018
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

91 1 ONE KISS Calvin Harris & Dua Lipa1 <P> COL/SME G010003910612D
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R/E

REMIND ME TO FORGET

NEVERMIND

FLAMES

SOLO

JUST FRIENDS

THESE DAYS

SOMEBODY

NO PLACE

SILENCE

I MISS YOU

GO BANG

JACKIE CHAN

CLOSER

RISE

NEED YOU

WAKE ME UP

NUMB

CHURCH

CHEAP THRILLS

Kygo

Dennis Lloyd

David Guetta & Sia

Clean Bandit Feat. Demi Lovato

Hayden James Feat. Boy Matthews

Rudimental Feat. Jess Glynne, Macklemo…

The Chainsmokers & Drew Love

Rüfüs Du Sol

Marshmello x Khalid

Clean Bandit Feat. Julia Michaels

Pnau

Tiesto & Dzeko Feat. Preme & Post Malone

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Jonas Blue

Flight Facilities Feat. NÏKA

Avicii

Hayden James Feat. Graace

Alison Wonderland

Sia

SME

WAR

PLG/WAR

EW/WAR

FCL

EW/WAR

COL/SME

SME

RCA/SME

EW/WAR

ETC/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

VIR/EMI

FCL

UNI/UMA

FCL

EMI

MKP/INE

<G>

<G>
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<P>2

<P>2

<P>13

<P>9

<P>

<P>4
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1
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1

13

1

11

13

1

6

6

1

12

7

11

3

6

20

7

2

42

32

32

2

95

2

9

72

30

14

54

G010003893100E

Digital Single

190295654917

190295624286

FCL223

190295686093

G010003913379V

G010003928846A

G010003789784Z

190295730307

5798329

CY-A11-18-00123

G010003574255S

6771346

FCL222

3745248

FCL203

6752714

US-RC1-15-02935
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